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. INTEGRATED PROGRAMME FOR SENIOR CITIZE
: PADMASHREE SOCIETY

: 25

. ASHA KIRAN HOME BACHHARA PATNA,
Plot No-09, Holding No-56, Jatni Municipality
Jatni, Khordha.
:2023-24
: AG-15018/5/2021-Sr.C-ll
DETAILS OF BENEFICIARIES OF SENIOR CITIZEN HOME

FOR THE YEAR 2023-24

SI No_Icard Type Aadhar /Enroliment No. Name Father/Mother Date of Birth Gender

1. 01/PS/AKH/02 799771043452 SASHI SAHOO GANAPATI SAHOO 13.08.1939 F
2. 02/PS/AKH/13 573452835871 PRATIMA PATRA ANUBHAB 06.01.1961 F
3. 03/PS/AKH/15 316743993345 BASANTI THAPA DURGA THAPA 08.02.1946 F
4. 04/PS/AKH/15 725921099198 PATI PAGAL BABAJI 13.08.1956 F
5. 05/PS/AKH/17 811730500211 BHARATI NAYAK MADHUSUDAN 07.06.1955 F
6. 06/PS/AKH/17 637694130792 SAMSUNDAR DAS KALIA DAS 08.03.1949 M
7. 07/PS/AKH/17 952975891561 ANJULATA PANCHANANA 16.07.1956 F
8. 08/PS/AKH/17 976251435100 GITARANI@TUNIA BALARAM 07.03.1950 F
9. 09/PS/AKH/18 637978592554 JAHATI DIGAMBAR 16.09.1948 F
10. 10/PS/AKH/18 643559123608 LAXMI JAGANNATH 19.07.1956 F
11. 11/PS/AKH/18 413949113697 SANATANA PALLE! KISHORE 01.11.1948 M
12. 12/PS/AKH/21 274581885834 SARASWATI BIREN 05.08.1948 F
13. 13/PS/AKH/18 01435184000033 JOGAMMA@TUNI BIJAY 13.10.1938 F
14. 14/PS/AKH/22 931183424001 PRAMILA BEHERA KUNIA BEHERA 01.01.1961 F
15. 15/PS/AKH/19 01435184000028 RUPALI GHOSH SHIDHARDHA 13.11.1960 F
16. 16/PS/AKH/19 826314647787 PRAMILA PRADHAN KANDARA 08.05.1950 F
17. 17/PS/AKH/19 01435184000039 KARIMA@KHALI DIBAKARA 03.02.1951 F
18. 18/PS/AKH/19 01435184001969 BOI MA SURAJ 03.08.1944 F
19. 19/PS/AKH/20 01435184001974 TARABAI KUKURAM 08.06.1960 F
20. 20/PS/AKH/20 01435184001973 MILU BARIK SYAM 03.04.1956 F
21. 21/PS/AKH/20 539811929700 SUBRAT SAGAR 08.07.1960 ™M
22. 22/PS/AKH/20 01435184000032 BASUDEV NAYAK BIRA NAYAK 18.05.1930 M
23. 23/PS/AKH/24 500286110032 MALATI ASHOK 03.04.1957 F
24. 24/PS/AKH/20 01435184000029 SURENDRA SOMANATH 01.07.1941 M
25. 25/PS/AKH/19 969392923705 D RAMADARSHINI  SUNIL 03.04.1941 F
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Category Address Emailld Mobile No.  Education
ualification
SC Bachhara ashakiranhome2013@gmail.com 9337160036 Class-1 25.09.2013

Patna,Jatni, Khordha

ST -do- -do- -do- Class-1 26.08.2015

SC -do- -do- -do- Class-1 28.08.2015

SC -do- -do- -do- Class-1 01.12.2015
OBC -do- -do- -do- -do- 16.11.2002

SC -do- -do- -do- -do- 18.11.2017

SC -do- -do- -do- -do- 09.12.2017
Genearl -do- -do- -do- -do- 29.12.2017

SC  -do- -do- -do- -do- 13.01.2018
SC  -do- -do- -do- -do- 24.01.2018

SC -do- -do- -do- -do- 01.04.2018
SC -do- -do- -do- -do- 03.11.2021
ST  -do- -do- -do- -do- 07.09.2018
ST  -do- -do- -do- -do- 06.08.2022
ST  -do- -do- -do- -do- 01.01.2019
0oBC -do- -do- -do- -do- 08.01.2019
ST -do- -do- -do- -do- 26.02.2019
SC -do- -do- -do- -do- 12.01.2019
ST -do- -do- -do- -do- 23.01.2020
ST  -do- -do- -do- -do- 08.02.2020
sC  -do- -do- -do- -do- 26.02.2020
ST -do- -do- -do- -do- 31.12.2022
0OBC -do- -do- -do- -do- 01.04.2024
S5C - =do- -do- -do- -do- 28.07.2020
ST -do- -do- -do- -do- 05.12.2019
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: INTEGRATED PROGRAMME FOR SENIOR CITI

: PADMASHREE SOCIETY

: ASHA KIRAN HOME BACHHARA PATNA,

Plot No-09, Holding No-56, Jatni Municipality

Jatni,

Khordha.

: 2024-25

: AG-15018/5/2021-Sr.C-ll

DETAILS OF BENEFICIARIES OF SENIOR CITIZEN HOME

FOR THE YEAR 2024-25

SI No _Icard Type Aadhar /Enroliment No. Name Father/Mother Date of Birth Gender

02/PS/AKH/13
03/PS/AKH/15
04/PS/AKH/15
05/PS/AKH/17
06/PS/AKH/17
07/PS/AKH/17
08/PS/AKH/17
09/PS/AKH/18
. 10/PS/AKH/18
. 11/PS/AKH/18
. 12/PS/AKH/21
. 13/PS/AKH/18
. 14/PS/AKH/22
. 15/PS/AKH/19
. 16/PS/AKH/19
. 17/PS/AKH/19
. 18/PS/AKH/19
. 19/PS/AKH/20
. 20/PS/AKH/20
. 21/PS/AKH/20
. 22/PS/AKH/20
. 23/PS/AKH/24
. 24/PS/AKH/20
. 25/PS/AKH/19

©®NO VA WN R

NN NNNNR R R R -

725926099190

811730500211 BHARATI NAYAK MADHUSUDAN 07.06.1955
637694130792 SAMSUNDAR DAS KALIA DAS

952975891561
976251435100
637978592554
643559123608
413949113697

274581880233
01435184000033

931183424001

01435184000028

826314647787

01435184000039

01/PS/AKH/02 799771043452 SASHI SAHOO GANAPATISAHOO 13.08.1939
573452835871 PRATIMA PATRA ANUBHAB
316743993345 BASANTITHAPA DURGA THAPA 08.02.1946

BILASH BABAJI

ANJULATA PANCHANANA
GITARANI@TUNIA BALARAM
JAHATI DIGAMBAR
LAXMI JAGANNATH
SANATANA PALLEI KISHORE
MUDULI BIRA
JOGAMMA@TUNI BIJAY
PRAMILA BEHERA KUNIA BEHERA
RUPALI GHOSH SHIDHARDHA
PRAMILA PRADHAN KANDARA
KARIMA@KHALI DIBAKARA

06.01.1961

01435184001969 BOI MA
01435184001974 TARABAI
01435184001973 MILU BARIK

539811929700 SUBRAT

SURAJ
KUKURAM
SYAM

SAGAR

01435184000032
500286110032
01435184000029
969392923705

BASUDEV NAYAK BIRA NAYAK
MALATI ASHOK

SURENDRA SOMANATH

BIPRA SWAIN BRUNDABANA

PADMRSH

F
F
F

F
F

13.08.1956

08.03.1949 M

F
F

16.07.1956
07.03.1950
16.09.1948 F
19.07.1956 F
01.11.1948 ™M
05.08.1948 F
13.10.1938 F
01.01.1961 F
13.11.1960 F
08.05.1950 F
03.02.1951 F
03.08.1944 F
08.06.1960 F
03.04.1956 F
08.07.1960 M
18.05.1930 M
03.04.1957 F
01.07.1941 M
03.04.1941 F
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Category Address Emallid Mobile No. Education Date of E

Qualification __institute
SC Bachhara ashakiranhome2013@gmail.com 9337160036 Class-1 25.09.2013
Patna,Jatni, Khordha
ST -do- -do- -do- Class-1 26.08.2015
SC -do- -do- -do- Class-1 28.08.2015
SC -do- -do- -do- Class-1 01.12.2015
0BC -do- -do- -do- -do- 16.11.2002
SC -do- -do- -do- -do- 18.11.2017
SC -do- -do- -do- -do- 09.12.2017
Genearl -do- -do- -do- -do- 29.12.2017
SC -do- -do- ~do- -do- 13.01.2018
SC -do- -do- -do- -do- 24.01.2018
SC -do- -do- -do- -do- 01.04.2018
SC -do- -do- -do- -do- 03.11.2021
ST -do- -do- -do- ~do- 07.09.2018
ST -do- -do- -do- -do- 06.08.2022
ST  -do- -do- -do- ~-do- 01.01.2019
OBC -do- -do- -do- -do- 08.01.2019
ST  -do- -do- -do- -do- 26.02.2019
sC -do- -do- -do- -do- 12.01.2019
ST -do- -do- -do- -do- 23.01.2020
ST -do- -do- -do- -do- 08.02.2020
SC -do- -do- -do- -do- 26.02.2020
ST -do- -do- -do- -do- 31.12.2022
OBC -do- -do- -do- -do- 01.04.2024
SC -do- -do- -do- -do- 28.07.2020
ST -do- -do- -do- -do- 05.12.2019
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